

Corrigendum- 2

Indian Highways Management Company Ltd.

RFQ for shortlisting of System Integrator(s) for implementation of Hybrid ETC System at Toll Plazas on National Highways

Ref No. IHMCL/HETC/2018/08, Dated: 14.08.2018

Date:30.08.2018

The following Corrigendum is hereby issued against RFQ for shortlisting of System Integrator(s) for implementation of Hybrid ETC System at Toll Plazas on National Highways:

S. No.	Reference	Existing Provision	Amended Provision
1	Clause 3.16.1	Complete Application containing all envelopes as specified must be received by IHMCL at the address specified in the NIT on or before 31.08.2018 up to 15:00 Hrs.(IST). In the event of the specified date for the submission of Applications being declared a Non-working day for IHMCL, the Applications will be received up to the specified time on the next working day.	Complete Application containing all envelopes as specified must be received by IHMCL at the address specified in the NIT on or before 05.09.2018 up to 15:00 Hrs.(IST) . In the event of the specified date for the submission of Applications being declared a Non-working day for IHMCL, the Applications will be received up to the specified time on the next working day.
2	Clause 3.19.1	Technical Applications will be opened at 11:30 Hrs. (IST) on 04.09.2018 at IHMCL Corporate Office , 2nd Floor , MTNL Building, Sector - 19,Dwarka,New Delhi-110075.	Technical Applications will be opened at 11:30 Hrs. (IST) on 06.09.2018 at IHMCL Corporate Office, 2nd Floor , MTNL Building, Sector - 19,Dwarka,New Delhi-110075.